YORK ROAD GROUP PRACTICE
PRIVATE FEES AS FROM 15T JUNE 2011

There are a number of services that are not part of our NHS contract. We therefore make a charge for
these as private work. The fee reflects the Doctors time and professional opinion, secretarial support

and stationary consumables)

EMPLOYMENT ITEMS
Private sick note

Private Prescription
Freedom from infection cert

PRIVATE MEDICALS

Pre-Employment medical

Taxi Hire Medical

Heavy Goods Vehicle (HGV) medical

Sports examination (scuba diving, car racing etc)
Driving Licence examination

TRAVEL ITEMS
Passport counter signature forms
Fitness to travel form
Holiday Cancellation certificate
Holiday Cancellation detailed report
Private Prescription for Malaria
Travel Vaccinations
e Rabies
Hepatitus B (per injection)
Yellow fever
Cholera
Meningitus ACWY vax

Driving Licence (Photo)

Employment Report without Exam

Fitness to attend school

Fitness to attend university (without exam)
Fitness to join/ attend gym or health club
Insurance claim forms

PRIVATE PATIENT CONSULTATION
Private patient consultation

£15.00
£17.00
£20.00

£113.00
£113.00
£113.00
£113.00
£113.00

£20.00
£25.00 short/£32.50 Long
£15.00
£25.00 Short/£32.50 Long
£17.00

Please call
Please call
Please call
Please call
Please call

£15.00
£40.00
£15.00
£25.00short/£32.50 Long
£25.00short/£32.50 Long
£25.00 short/£45.00 Long

(£123.00 per hour)

£61 for a 30 minute consultation
£31 for a 15 minute consultation

Private Prescription
Private Sick note

Blood testing

Random Glucose testing
DNA testing

Hair sampling for drugs

Department of Work and Pensions DLA
Criminal Injuries

Blue Badge scheme

Fostering Medicals

Insurance Questionnaires

MOD

£17.00
£15.00
£20.00
£11.00
£90.00
£90.00

£33.50
£39.00
£26.93
£73.86
£25.00
£65.00 + photocopying fees




