## YORK ROAD GROUP PRACTICE PRIVATE FEES AS FROM 1<sup>ST</sup> JUNE 2011

There are a number of services that are not part of our NHS contract. We therefore make a charge for these as private work. The fee reflects the Doctors time and professional opinion, secretarial support and stationary consumables)

<b>EMPI</b>	OYMENT	<b>ITFMS</b>

Private sick note	£15.00
Private Prescription	£17.00
Freedom from infection cert	£20.00

## **PRIVATE MEDICALS**

Pre-Employment medical	£113.00
Taxi Hire Medical	£113.00
Heavy Goods Vehicle (HGV) medical	£113.00
Sports examination (scuba diving, car racing etc)	£113.00
Driving Licence examination	£113.00

## **TRAVEL ITEMS**

Passport counter signature forms	£20.00
Fitness to travel form	£25.00 short/£32.50 Long
Holiday Cancellation certificate	£15.00
Holiday Cancellation detailed report	£25.00 Short/£32.50 Long
Private Prescription for Malaria	£17.00
Travel Vaccinations	

•	Rabies	Please call
•	Hepatitus B (per injection)	Please call
•	Yellow fever	Please call
•	Cholera	Please call
•	Meningitus ACWY vax	Please call

Driving Licence (Photo)	£15.00
Employment Report without Exam	£40.00
Fitness to attend school	£15.00

Fitness to attend university (without exam)

Fitness to join/ attend gym or health club

Insurance claim forms

£25.00short/£32.50 Long
£25.00short/£32.50 Long
£25.00 short/£45.00 Long

## PRIVATE PATIENT CONSULTATION (\$423.00 per hour)

Private patient consultation	(£123.00 per nour)
	£61 for a 30 minute consultation
	£31 for a 15 minute consultation
Private Prescription	£17.00

Private Prescription	£17.00
Private Sick note	£15.00
Blood testing	£20.00
Random Glucose testing	£11.00
DNA testing	£90.00
Hair sampling for drugs	£90.00

Department of Work and Pensions DLA	£33.50
Criminal Injuries	£39.00
Blue Badge scheme	£26.93
Fostering Medicals	£73.86
Insurance Questionnaires	£25.00
MOD	£65.00 + photocopying fees